59
OPERATING CONDITIONS/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The ECS-VXO-143X (Full Size) and
ECS-VXO-83X (Half Size) 3.3V Voltage
Controlled Crystal Oscillator offers a wide
range of pull ranges from  ±50 ppm to
±150 ppm. The ECS-VXO-83 is available
with a gull wing option for surface mount

ECS, INC. INTERNATIONAL 1105 S. RIDGEVIEW, OLATHE, KS 66062 • 913-782-7787 • 800-237-1041 • FAX 913-782-6991 • WWW.ECSXTAL.COM
OSCILLATORS             OSCILLATORS
PART NUMBERING GUIDE “EXAMPLE”
    PACKAGE TYPE* FREQUENCY STABILITY FREQUENCY CONTROL FREQUENCY (27 MHz)
 ECS-VXO-83X – A – 2 – 270
5
m
m
m
a
x
6
.3 0.45
12.2
7
.6
2
1 7
14 8
0
.5 to 0
.8
20.7 max
1
2
.9
 m
a
x
15.24
4
.5
8
Figure 1) ECX-VXO-143X – Top, Bottom and Side views
 PIN CONNECTIONS
 #1 CONTROL VOLTAGE
 #7 CASE GROUND
 #8 OUTPUT
 #14 SUPPLY VOLTAGE
5
.4
 m
a
x
.
4
 m
in
.
0.5
7.62
7
.6
2
1 4
8 5
0
.8 13.2 max
1
3
.2
 m
a
x
Figure 1) ECX-VXO-83X – Side, Bottom and Top views
 PIN CONNECTIONS
 #1 CONTROL VOLTAGE
 #4 CASE GROUND
 #5 OUTPUT
 #8 SUPPLY VOLTAGE
 PARAMETERS CONDITIONS MINIMUM TYPICAL MAXIMUM UNITS
FREQUENCY RANGE  1.000  52.000 MHz